Other $0.75 $0.50 $1.64 $1.05 $3.78 $4.73 $2.82 $0.25 $1.10 $41.1
Totals $15.7 $14.0 $11.9 $13.8 $17.6 $34.3 $45.4 $97.5 $45.2 $79.2

$15.77 $14.01 $11.92 $13.83 
$17.68 

Miles of Street Improvement Goal 

The FY2026 CIP period marks the end of the City’s goal to pave one-hundred-and-five (105) miles of 
roadway between FY 2022 and 2026.  The graphic below shows the breakdown of various paving methods 
used to accomplish the goal. 

FY 2022 FY 2023 FY 2024 FY 2025 FY 2026
Seal coat 12 17 7 8 6
Mill & Overlay 3 1 5 7 11
Reconstruction 3 4 12 5 4